
WMA Charge

WMA IRRIGATION FORESTRY Domestic + Industry

06/07 07/08 06/07 07/0806/07 07/08

BERG 0.76 0.54 3.250.79 0.56 3.38

BREEDE 0.64 0.25 2.640.67 0.26 2.75

CROCODILE (W), MARICO 1.01 0.52 1.011.05 0.54 1.05

FISH-TSITSIKAMMA 0.62 0.37 1.410.65 0.39 1.47

GOURITZ 0.76 0.41 2.510.79 0.43 2.61

INKOMATI 0.70 0.49 0.880.73 0.51 0.92

LIMPOPO 1.07 0.52 1.071.11 0.54 1.11

LOWER ORANGE 0.60 0.900.62 0.94

LOWER VAAL 0.69 0.950.72 0.99

LUVUVHU LETABA 1.27 0.80 2.131.32 0.83 2.22

MIDDLE VAAL 1.20 1.551.25 1.61

MVOTI-UMZIMKULU 1.15 0.66 1.201.20 0.69 1.25

MZIMVUBU-KEISKAMMA 1.20 0.68 1.621.25 0.71 1.69

OLIFANTS 1.05 0.48 1.321.09 0.50 1.37

OLIFANTS/DOORN 0.70 0.41 1.660.73 0.43 1.73

THUKELA 0.45 0.27 0.450.47 0.28 0.47

UPPER ORANGE 0.27 0.420.28 0.44

UPPER VAAL 0.84 0.56 1.320.87 0.58 1.37

USUTU-MHLATUZE 0.56 0.31 0.650.58 0.32 0.68

14 February 2007 Page 1 of 1


